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From: Quinn-Willingham, Laura

Sent: Tuesday, January 03, 2012 3:24 PM

To: 'Parkhurst, Mary Ann'; 'Cort, Katherine A'; Kugler, Andrew
Subject: FW: order scheduling teleconference

Attachments: cc3 teleconference order.pdf

FYI -1 think | might have sent this before the holiday but not sure. Sorry if it a repeat.
Laura

From: Gendelman, Adam
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To: Kirkwood, Sara; Wilson, Anthony

Cc: Quinn-Willingham, Laura; Kugler, Andrew
Subject: order scheduling teleconference

Adam Gendelman

Attorney

New Reactor Programs

Office of General Counsel

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
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UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

ATOMIC SAFETY AND LICENSING BOARD
Before Administrative Judges:
Ronald M. Spritzer, Chairman

Dr. Gary S. Arnold
Dr. William W. Sager

In the Matter of Docket No. 52-016-COL
CALVERT CLIFFS 3 NUCLEAR PROJECT, ASLBP No. 09-874-02-COL-BD01
LLC, and UNISTAR NUCLEAR OPERATING

SERVICES, LLC December 22, 2011

(Combined License Application for Calvert Cliffs
Unit 3)

ORDER
(Scheduling Pre-Hearing Conference)

In accordance with 10 C.F.R. § 2.329 and 10 C.F.R. § 2.333, the Board will conduct a
pre-hearing conference by telephone on Tuesday, January 10, 2012 at 11:00 AM EST for the
purpose of discussing further administrative details concerning the upcoming evidentiary
hearing and limited appearance statement sessions. Among the issues to be discussed are:

1. Venue Logistics
a. Parking at the Hearing Venue
2. Security Procedures
3. Proposed Exhibits
a. Stipulations as to the Admissibility of Proposed Exhibits
b. NRC Staff’'s Motion in Limine and Joint Intervenors’ Response
c. Displaying Exhibits at the Evidentiary Hearing

d. Availability of Copyrighted Exhibits



4. EXxhibit Lists

a.

b.

C.

Comprehensive
Dated

Updated to Indicate Re-Filed Exhibits

5. Opening and Closing Statements

a.

b.

C.

Length
Order

Questioning of Representatives

6. Witness Questioning

a.

b.

C.

d.

Witness Introductions
Order of Questioning
Questioning Format (Individual v. Panels)

Rebuttal Questioning of Witnesses / Proposed Questions for the Board to Ask

7. Deadline for Transcript Corrections

8. Deadline for Proposed Findings of Fact and Conclusions of Law

Before the conference call, the parties should ensure that their respective filings all

comply with the directions in our previous orders, including our September 22, 2011 Order

(Providing Direction on Pre-Filed Evidentiary Material)."

On or before Thursday, January 5, 2012, representatives of each of the parties should

contact Matina Solomakos at (301) 415-0453 to obtain the telephone number and pass code for

! Licensing Board Order (Providing Directions on Pre-Filed Evidentiary Material) (Sept. 22,
2011) at 2-5 (unpublished).
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the conference call. Members of the public or media who wish to listen to his conference call
may do so, and should contact Ms. Solomakos at the above number for the requisite
information.

It is so ORDERED.

FOR THE ATOMIC SAFETY
AND LICENSING BOARD

/RA/
Ronald M. Spritzer, Chairman
ADMINISTRATIVE JUDGE

Rockville, Maryland
December 22, 2011



UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

In the Matter of

CALVERT CLIFFS 3 NUCLEAR PROJECT, LLC.
AND UNISTAR NUCLEAR OPERATING

SERVICES, LLC Docket No. 52-016-COL
(Calvert Cliffs 3 Nuclear Project, LLC)
(Combined License)
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

| hereby certify that copies of the foregoing Licensing Board ORDER (Scheduling
Pre-Hearing Conference), have been served upon the following persons by Electronic
Information Exchange.

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Atomic Safety and Licensing Board Panel Office of the General Counsel
Mail Stop - T-3 F23 Mail Stop - O-15 D21
Washington, DC 20555-0001 Washington, DC 20555-0001
Administrative Judge Marian Zobler, Esq.
Ronald M. Spritzer, Chair Sara Kirkwood, Esq.
E-mail: ronald.spritzer@nrc.gov. Susan Vrahoretis, Esq.
Anthony Wilson, Esq.
Administrative Judge Marcia Carpentier, Esq.
Gary S. Arnold Adam Gendelman, Esq.
E-mail: gary.arnold@nrc.gov Joseph Gilman, Paralegal
Karin Francis, Paralegal
Administrative Judge E-mail: marian.zobler@nrc.gov
William W. Sager sara.kirkwood@nrc.gov
E-mail: wws1@nrc.gov susan.vrahoretis@nrc.gov
anthony wilson@nrc.gov
Joshua A. Kirstein, Law Clerk marcia.carpentier@nrc.gov
joshua.kirstein@nrc.gov adam.gendelman@nrc.gov
Kirsten A. Stoddard, Law Clerk joseph.gilman@nrc.gov
kirsten.stoddard@nrc.gov karin.francis@nrc.gov

OGG Mail Center: ogcmailcenter@nrc.gov
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U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

Office of Commission Appellate Adjudication

Mail Stop O-16C1
Washington, DC 20555-0001
E-mail: ocaamail@nrc.gov

UniStar Nuclear Energy, LLC

100 Constellation Way, Suite 200C
Baltimore, MD 21202

Carey W. Fleming, Esq.

Senior Counsel

E-mail: carey.fleming@cenglic.com

State of Maryland

Office of the Attorney General

Maryland Energy Administration and
Power Plant Research Program of the
Department of Natural Resources

1623 Forest Drive, Suite 300

Annapolis, Maryland 21403

Brent A. Bolea, Assistant Attorney General
Michael Hare, Assistant Attorney General
E-mail: bbolea@energy.state.md.us
bhare@oag.state.md.us

Nuclear Information Resource Service
6390 Carroll Avenue, #340

Takoma Park, MD 20912

Michael Mariotte, Executive Director
Diane D’Arrigo

E-mail: nirsnet@nirs.org
dianed@nirs.org

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Office of the Secretary of the Commission
Mail Stop O-16C1

Washington, DC 20555-0001

Hearing Docket

E-mail: hearingdocket@nrc.gov

Winston & Strawn, LLP

1700 K Street, N.W.
Washington, DC 20006-3817
David A. Repka, Esq.

Tyson R. Smith, Esq.

Emily J. Duncan, Esq.
William A. Horin, Esq.
Rachel Miras-Wilson, Esq.
E-mail: drepka@winston.com
trsmith@winston.com
ejduncan@winston.com
whorin@winston.com
rwilson@winston.com

Morgan, Lewis & Bockius, LLP
1111 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW
Washington, DC 20004
Jonathan M. Rund, Esq.

E-mail: jrund@morganlewis.com

Beyond Nuclear

6930 Carroll Avenue Suite 400
Takoma Park, MD 20912

Paul Gunter, Director

E-mail: paul@beyondnuclear.org
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Public Citizen Southern MD CARES

215 Pennsylvania Ave, SE P.O. Box 354

Washington, DC 20003 Solomons, MD 20688

Allison Fisher, Organizer- Energy Program June Sevilla, Spokesperson
E-mail: afisher@citizen.org E-mail: gmakeda@chesapeake.net

Hogan & Hartson LLP
Columbia Square

555 Thirteenth Street, NW
Washington, D.C. 20004
Amy Roma, Esq.

E-mail: acroma@hhlaw.com

[Original signed by Linda D. Lewis ]

Office of the Secretary of the Commission

Dated at Rockville, Maryland
this 22" day of December 2011




